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Sample Size: 1872 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 20th June 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total |confLab| S ukip | con|Lab| Y |male| Femate | 18-24 | 2530 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOT[Midlands Tl | scottand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1872 X1 X X X | 566 ]461| 415 |910] 962 | 227 | 477 | 640 |528]|1067| 805 | 240 608 401 461 163

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you favour or oppose the United States
government engaging in direct peace talks with
the Taliban over the war in Afghanistan?
Strongly favour 20 22 23 23 16 |21 22 22|23 18 20 15 19 28| 22 19 24 20 19 20 20
Somewhat favour 47 54 47 57 49 [ 51 45 50 |50 45 43 49 47 48| 48 46 44 48 48 49 44
TOTAL FAVOUR 67 76 70 8 65 72 67 72 73 63 63 64 66 76 70 65 68 68 67 69 64
Somewhat oppose 9 9 7 8 17 | 10 7 7 10 7 7 7 11 9 9 9 13 8 9 7 9
Strongly oppose 4 3 4 3 8 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 4
TOTAL OPPOSE 13 12 11 11 25 14 12 11 15 11 9 11 17 13 13 14 16 12 14 13 13
Not sure 19 |12 19 10 11|13 20 17 |12 26 | 28 25 17 12| 17 22| 15 21 19 18 22
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